Jealous 21

#FreeJeansDay

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

- 1. Jealous 21, the flagship women's wear brand from Future Lifestyle Fashions is running a contest under which the customers can get free jeans if they take a selfie wearing Jealous 21 garments and post it on jealous 21's social media page.
- 2. To enter in to the contest the entrant needs to register herself through Jealous 21 website or social media and get an exclusive invite. She needs to visit the below mentioned designated Jealous 21 store, pick a garment, try it out, take a selfie, post it either on Instagram or on Facebook, tag Jealous21 & use #FreeJeansDay, and take away a pair of jeans, free. Each participant gets only one pair of jeans.
- 3. All prizes are non-transferable and cannot be redeemed or exchanged for cash or for any other item.
- 4. This is a limited period offer, valid till free jeans stock lasts.
- 5. The free jeans offer is only on select stock. Customer cannot choose any jeans of her choice. No other Jealous 21 apparel or accessories will be given away for free for this contest.
- 6. The contest is open for permanent residents of India on 25th and 26th of March, 2017 at the designated Jealous 21 stores and free jeans will be given to customers instantly, at the store after they post the selfie, wearing Jealous 21 garments, on social media.
- 7. The content of the registration form like name, telephone, e-mail id, etc. becomes, at the time of entry, the property of Future Lifestyle Fashions.
- 8. The terms and conditions of the contest will be made available in Jealous 21 website and the social media pages.
- 9. Future Lifestyle Fashions reserves the right to amend or modify any of the terms and conditions of the contest without prior notice.
- 10. The decision of Future Lifestyle Fashions shall be final on all matters arising out of or in relation to the contest or entry and binding on the entrants/winners.
- 11. The final discretion of choosing the winner lies with the Jealous 21 store manager.
- 12. Employees of Future Lifestyle Fashions (and their relatives), Future Group Companies, Social Kinnect, Bates CHI & Partners, Mediacom are not eligible to participate in this contest.
- 13. Winners would share their experiences along with photos, which would be used for internal or external communication, as the company deems necessary.
- 14. Disputes, if any, are subject to the exclusive jurisdiction of Bangalore Courts only.
- 15. Participating in the contest means that the entrant has read, understood and accepted all terms and conditions of the contest.

Jealous 21 designated store list as below:

Bangalore:

CMH ROAD, INDIRA NAGAR

NO.660/1, GROUND FLOOR,100 FEET ROAD, BINNAMANGALA,I STAGE, INDIRANAGAR, BENGALURU - 560038

Chennai:

PHOENIX MARKET CITY - 2ND FLOOR

NO 142, PHOENIX MARKET CITY,, VELACHERY MAIN ROAD, VELACHERY, CHENNAI - 600042

Mumbai:

INORBIT MALL - 2ND FLOOR

JEALOUS 21 INORBIT MALL, UNIT NO.S3, INORBIT MALL, VASHI , NAVI MUMBAI - 400705

Central Store list as below:

Cental, Aerocity Delhi

Privacy Consent: By submitting this form you expressly consent that Jealous 21 may share & use your personal information (a) to provide products & services you request, (b) for consumer profiling & market research, & (c) unless you tick the boxes below, to contact you by post, phone or electronically (including email, text & digital TV) about Jealous 21related products, services, offers & events.